
58 57
M

ile
ag

e 
fr

om
D

et
ro

it

91.58
91. CO

91.65
91.81
93.43
93.53
93.30
93.68
93.92
94.49
95 29
96 84
96 67
9T.01
97.81
97.87

98.10
98 10
98 67
98.67
99 tfi
99.44

100.43
101.41
102.43
103.43
102.97
103.14
103.53
103.57
103.98
104.59
105.03
106.09
106.43
106.43
107.33
107.50
107.66
107.87
108.19
108.43
108.6
108.9
109.39
109.6
111.0
111.38
113.4
113.80
113.7
114.3
114.70
114.83
115.08

STATIONS,

SlDINQS,

Kind of

Structure

Crock ...
Sliepards-
ville.

Crock

I P

I P
u

Cattle Guard &
I P

Crock
I P

Trestle
Wood

Over Head

St Johns.
I P

K
(i

Crock
I P
Brick Arch....
I P

< 4

Crock
1 P
Stone

I P

Wood

I P
Opeu Wood —
Fowler.
Stone
I P

Crock
n

i. p
Wood
Stone Arch
Open Wood —
Crock
Pewamo.
Stone
Wood
I P
Crock

Name and No.
of Structure

Name

Culvert . .

Culvert —

n

; . . • •

t(

a
a

Bridge

K
ti
it

i( • •
;

1

l

t

I

t

i

t

t

U
ll

tk

Culvert...
K

t

'

(

i(

i t

Culvert ..
tt
ti
t.

o
£
y>
6X1

•̂
M

175

••

N
o 

of
 S

pa
ns

 
j

j

7

L
en

gt
h

 o
f 

S
pa

ns
an

d 
D

im
en

si
on

s
of

 C
ul

ve
rt

s

feet

1'3"

1'8"
1
2

1'2"
3

3' 6"
5
7
3
3
1

1'6"
3
14
14

13' 8"
17
17
17

18' 8'
2
3
3
4
1
3
8x9
1
3
3

1'6"
1'6"
"5x8
6x8
3
3
3x4
1
3

8' 10"

5x71
1'8"
3
1
2

1'6"
3

2J-x3
8i~9'10"

4x6
2' 8"

6x61
3x5
1'4"
1

1'6'

T
ot

al
 L

en
gt

h 
of

S
tr

u
ct

u
re

ft.

25

42
43
36
36
04
36
36
9

36
34
34
86
88

108

100
34
34
18
23
34
19
34
24
»-

tii.
15
18
36
24
24
20
24
13

24
24
36
24
24
36
3f
36
40
16
24

2o
81
90
70
34

H
ei

gh
t 

of
 

B
ai

l
ab

ov
e 

lo
w

 w
at

er

ft.

«•

6
6

63
7

8
10
6

10
7
5
9

10

23

13
7
7
9
6
6

13
6

6^
6

6}

8
9t
10
7

6'
f
8
6

8i

ioj
6j
8

10}
10J-
HJ
16J-
siei-
li
8J-

88J-
1'

D
ep

th
 o

f W
at

er
.

ft.

Raid

1

: 
W

he
n 

B
ui

lt
1889

C
on

di
tio

n.

J'air

REMARKS

Over Head.

33' Wide.

City Sewer.

31ines,13"Cr'cks

Lyons crossing.

County Ditch.

31ines,16'Cr'cks

ap*£ *-*
si
e5 *>
££*

IS,

115.16
116.01

117.02

117.50
117.58
117.69
117.80
118.09
118.28
118.44
118.65
118.78
118.82
118.87
118.98

119.05
119.81
120.16
120.41
120.82
121.19
121.25

122.86
123.36
1S3. 53
123.75
123.87
124.10
124.12
124.19
124.45
134.65

1S5.00

125.54
125.99
136.00
126.00
136.00
136.28

126.60

127,32
127.34
127.49
137.81
127.87
188.86
129.33
129 40
129.54
139.98

STATIONS,

SIDISQS,

Kind of

Structwe

Open Wood —
Deck Pratt i

Truss )
Timber Trestle

Thro. Girder...
Wood
I p

Muir.

Open Wood. . . .
I. P

I P
K

I.

,1

DeckGrds.....

I p

Ionia.
I P

Crock
Wood Trestle..

Pile Trestle...

Prison Siding;

Wood Stgrs....

Deck Girders . .

Pile Trestle

Stone
Crock
I P
Iron Stgrs

I. P '.'.'.'.'

I P

Crock

Name and No.
of Structure

Name

Culvert....

Bridge

Culvert...
u

I
(
(

*
I

( l

K

(S

ll

(I

(4

Bridge .....

Culvert ..

u
it

{,
Bridge

Culvert ...

Bridge. ..

u
u

6
a

^3

176

177

178

179

180

181

183

183
184

N
o
 o

f 
S

p
a
n

s

1
10
3
7

3

8

4

1

7

13

1
1

L
e
n
g
th

 o
f 

S
p
a
n
s

a
n

d
 D

im
en

si
o

n
s

of
 C

u
lv

e
rt

s

feet

1-1x3

80
15' 9"
11' 9"

£9
3'4"
V 6"
2x3

3
4x6

21x31
3
2x4
1'6"2
31x5

2
4x4
3x4
3x4
3x4
4x4
29

3x4
1'3"
2

4x6

1'6"

15 in.
12-8
12-9
13-6
10-
14-
13-9
11-

3fx4
8' 2"

60

141
each/
4x6J-
14 in.
2'6"
10
14
3

3x4
3x4
1'8"
1'3"

T
o

ta
l 

L
e
n

g
th

 o
f

S
tr

u
c
tu

re

ft.

16

85

501
25
36
54

60
50
40
48
16
24
28
50

36
40
36
32
30
30

103J

25
24
24
24
20

82
84
40

40

51

36
lit

4641

182

20
28
36

17'3"
17'3"

36
30
30
36
34

tj
'2 ®
s-2
rt|
"is

S —lf>'S o

f̂t.

2}

24

15
6
5

3J-

20
22

15!-
15
3

GJ-
4

221

7
10J-

1

1
13J

W|
4

3J
4

6
8
8

10

12

10J-
8J-

23J-

13J

10
8

11
14t

13
74-
)1

13t
»i
8i

D
ep

th
 o

f W
at

er
.

ft.

2

5

3

Ro«d

Koai

6

1

4J

«

a
<D
iJ

1888

1888

1889

1900

1900

1886

1901

1894
1894

o

0oo

Fa'r

Fair

Good

Good

Fair

Good

Good
Fair

P.EMAHKS

On Masonry.

On Piles.
44' Girder

Erie Creek.
Bail on Masry.

Springs.

Knapp Creek
Kail on Masry.

On Piles
Parises Creek.

East Creek.

Slines,16'Cr'ckB

Newman's
Cattle Pass.
Vanderhaven's
Cattle Pass.

On Masonry.
Inman's
Cattle Pass.
On timber cribs
7 Girders 66' Ig.
Grand Eiver
Flats, on curve
Kail on Mas'ry
21ines,14"Cr'cks

On Piles.

Rail on Mas'ry

sit


